
IV	JORNADA	TOMA	DE	TIEMPOS	NATACION	CON	ALETAS	
	EL	BURGO	DE	OSMA	(SORIA)	9	de	febrero	2020

1

PRUEBA	1 400	ESCAFANDRA	 FEMENINO	y	MASCULINO
1	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 2006 CADAS
3 MIGUEL	ANGEL CHAVARRIA	RUBIO 2004 CADAS
4 MARTA ELIAS	ORTIZ 2001 CADAS
5 MARIA GARCIA	MUNIESA 2004 CADAS
6

PRUEBA	2 100	SUPERFICIE	 FEMENINO
1	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2 ALBA CABELLO	PEREZ 2008 CADAS
3 CLAUDIA CISCAR	LARRAZ 2007 CADAS
4 JULIA MONREAL	BAUTO 2008 CADAS
5 NEREA GASCON	RUBIO 2010 CADAS
6 IRENE CHICAPAR	CALVO 2010 CADAS

3	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1
2 ANDREA	 MUÑOZ	ALCUBIERRE 2002 CADAS
3 MARTA ELIAS	ORTIZ 2001 CADAS
4 ANGELA	 FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 2002 CADAS
5 IZIAR	 MENES	ALVARO 2004 CADAS
6 CLAUDIA FRAU	LARA 2006 CADAS

PRUEBA	3 100	SUPERFICIE MASCULINO
4	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 JESUS SANTARROMANA	AZNAR 2005 CADAS
2 BORIS AÑAÑOS	AZNAR 2008 CADAS
3 JORGE TERRADAS	BOUZAS 2009 CADAS
4 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2007 CADAS
5 IVAN CASULLERAS	BENITO 2008 CADAS
6

5	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1 IKER DOMINGO	GOMEZ 2007 CADAS
2 ALVARO MOYA	ALVAREZ 2007 CADAS
3 ALEJANDRO CHECA	MONTAÑES 98 CADAS
4 MARIO ROJAS	GARCIA 2007 CADAS
5 OSCAR SANZ	MARTINEZ 2007 CADAS
6 MIGUEL CHICAPAR	CALVO 2007 CADAS

PRUEBA	4 800	SUPERFICIE	 FEMENINO
6	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2
3 ALBA ORDOÑEZ	PEREZ 2003 CADAS
4 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 2006 CADAS
5
6



IV	JORNADA	TOMA	DE	TIEMPOS	NATACION	CON	ALETAS	
	EL	BURGO	DE	OSMA	(SORIA)	9	de	febrero	2020

2

PRUEBA	5 50	SUPERFICIE	 FEMENINO
7	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 MARTA JULIAN	ANDALUZ 2008 CADAS
2 GABRIELA SEBASTIAN	PASTOR 2010 CADAS
3 NEREA GASCON	RUBIO 2010 CADAS
4 IRENE CHICAPAR	CALVO 2010 CADAS
5 MARTINA CASULLERAS	BENITO 2011 CADAS
6

8	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1 NOELIA SANZ	MARTINEZ 2009 CADAS
2 CLAUDIA CISCAR	RUBIO 2007 CADAS
3 PAULA	 MONREAL	BAUTO 2006 CADAS
4 VANESSA TORRECILLAS	GARCIA 2009 CADAS
5 PAULA GARCIA	MOLINA 2009 CADAS
6

9	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1
2 IRENE SEBASTIAN	PASTOR 2006 CADAS
3 ALIA RUBIO	VAZQUEZ 2002 CADAS
4 SONIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 2002 CADAS
5 CLAUDIA FRAU	LARA 2006 CADAS
6 MIRIAN PASCUAL	MARTINEZ 2006 CADAS

PRUEBA	6 50	SUPERFICIE	 MASCULINO
10	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 RUBEN ROJAS	GARCIA 2010 CADAS
2 SAMUEL MARTIN	CALAVIA 2008 CADAS
3 HUGO GONZALEZ	DUEÑAS 2007 CADAS
4 JORGE TERRADAS	BOUZAS 2009 CADAS
5 IVAN	 CASULLERAS	BENITO 2008 CADAS
6 ADRIAN NUÑEZ	MORELLA 2011 CADAS

11	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1 RODRIGO GARCIA	MUNIESA 2007 CADAS
2 ADRIAN LISO	CEBRIAN 2004 CADAS
3 MIGUEL	ANGEL CHAVARRIA	RUBIO 2004 CADAS
4 MARCOS ALVARO	ANDRES 2004 CADAS
5 MARCOS NUÑEZ	MORELLA 2007 CADAS
6 LUIS	MANUEL NAVARRO	CANCER 2000 CADAS

PRUEBA	7 400	BI-ALETAS FEMENINO	Y	MASCULINO
12	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 DANIEL LAMA	GARCIÍA 98 CADAS
2 CRISTIAN	 GASCON	RUBIO 2006 CADAS
3 CAROLINA MARTIN	CALAVIA 2004 CADAS
4 MARIA TOMEY	SIERRA 2004 CADAS
5 LEYRE ILLESCAS	ROMERO 2005 CADAS
6



IV	JORNADA	TOMA	DE	TIEMPOS	NATACION	CON	ALETAS	
	EL	BURGO	DE	OSMA	(SORIA)	9	de	febrero	2020

3

PRUEBA	8 400	SUPERFICIE FEMENINO	Y	MASCULINO
13	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2 RODRIGO GARCIA	MUNIESA 2008 CADAS
3 MARCOS MOYA	ALVAREZ 2004 CADAS
4 IZIAR MENES	ALVARO 2004 CADAS
5 ISABEL	 DE	DIEGO	PUEBLA 2006 CADAS
6

PRUEBA	9 100	BI-ALETAS	 FEMENINO
14	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2 MARTINA CASULLERAS	BENITO 2011 CADAS
3 GABRIELA SEBASTIAN	PASTOR 2010 CADAS
4 NOELIA SANZ	MARTINEZ 2009 CADAS
5 PAULA GARCIA	MOLINA 2009 CADAS
6

15	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1
2 VANESSA TORRECILLAS	GARCIA 2009 CADAS
3 RUT CABELLO	LOPEZ 2008 CADAS
4 MIRIAN PASCUAL	MARTINEZ 2006 CADAS
5 JULIA MONREAL	BAUTO 2008 CADAS
6

16	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1
2 ROCIO DOMINGO	GAVILAN 2004 CADAS
3 LEYRE ILLESCAS	ROMERO 2005 CADAS
4 MARIA TOMEY	SIERRA 2004 CADAS
5 TRINI VIÑUALES	ROJAS 2004 CADAS
6

17	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1 CAROLINA MARTIN	CALAVIA 2004 CADAS
2 ALBA ORDOÑEZ	PEREZ 2003 CADAS
3 ANGELA	 FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 2002 CADAS
4 SONIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 2002 CADAS
5 NURIA CABELLO	LOPEZ 2003 CADAS
6

PRUEBA	10 100	BI-ALETAS	 MASCULINO
18	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 ADRIAN	 NUÑEZ	MORELLA 2011 CADAS
2 RUBEN	 ROJAS	GARCIA 2010 CADAS
3 BORIS AÑAÑOS	AZNAR 2008 CADAS
4 SAMUEL	 MARTIN	CALAVIA 2008 CADAS
5 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2007 CADAS
6 HUGO GONZALEZ	DUEÑAS 2007 CADAS

19	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1 DANIEL LAMA	GARCIA 98 CADAS
2 MARCOS	 NUÑEZ	MORELLA 2007 CADAS
3 FERNANDO TERRADAS	BOUZAS 2007 CADAS
4 IKER DOMINGO	GOMEZ 2007 CADAS
5 JESUS	 SANTARROMANA	AZNAR 2005 CADAS
6



IV	JORNADA	TOMA	DE	TIEMPOS	NATACION	CON	ALETAS	
	EL	BURGO	DE	OSMA	(SORIA)	9	de	febrero	2020

4

PRUEBA	11 100	ESCAFANDRA	 FEMENINO	Y	MASCULINO
20	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2 ANDREA MUÑOZ	ALCUBIERRE 2002 CADAS
3 ALIA RUBIO	VAZQUEZ 2002 CADAS
4 MARCOS	 MOYA	ALVAREZ 2004 CADAS
5 MARIA GARCIA	MUNIESA 2004 CADAS
6 LUCIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 2005 CADAS

PRUEBA	1 200	BI-ALETAS	 FEMENINO
21	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2 MARTA JULIAN	ANDALUZ 2008 CADAS
3 RUT CABELLO	LOPEZ 2008 CADAS
4 ALBA CABELLO	PEREZ 2008 CADAS
5 PAULA MONREAL	BAUTO 2006 CADAS
6

22	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB
1
2 ROCIO DOMINGO	GAVILAN 2004 CADAS
3 NURIA CABELLO	LOPEZ 2003 CADAS
4 TRINIDAD VIÑUALES	ROJAS 2004 CADAS
5 IRENE SEBASTIAN	PASTOR 2006 CADAS
6

PRUEBA	12 200	BI-ALETAS MASCULINO
23	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 MIGUEL CHICAPAR	CALVO 2007 CADAS
2 CRISTIAN GASCON	RUBIO 2006 CADAS
3 ALEJANDRO CHECA	MONTAÑES 98 CADAS
4 ADRIAN LISO	CEBRIAN 2004 CADAS
5 FERNANDO TERRADAS	BOUZAS 2007 CADAS
6

PRUEBA	13 200	SUPERFICIE FEMENINO
24	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1
2
3
4
5 LUCIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 2005 CADAS
6 ISABEL	 DE	DIEGO	PUEBLA 2006 CADAS

PRUEBA	13 200	SUPERFICIE MASCULINO
24	Serie Calle NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO CLUB

1 ALVARO MOYA	ALVAREZ 2007 CADAS
2 MARCOS ALVARO	ANDRES 2004 CADAS
3 MARIO ROJAS	GARCIA 2007 CADAS
4 OSCAR SANZ	MARTINEZ 2007 CADAS
5 LUIS	MANUEL NAVARRO	CANCER 2000 CADAS
6


